


$12,99

Shrimps Kids Meal
(Shrimp, Rice, French Fries, Corn

Fish Kids Meal
(Fish, Rice, French Fries, Corn)

Chicken Kids Meal
(Chicken, Rice, French Fries, Corn)

KIDS MENU

$10,99Molten chocolate cake
DESSERT

Soda
Mojito

Mineral Water
Corona 0% alcohol

$3,25
$5,99
$2
$4,99

BEVERAGES

Shrimp tacos (Seau de Crabe way )$15,99
TACOS

Mussels & Shrimps Pasta$18,99

PASTA

Shrimp Bowl
Grilled Shrimp
( Served with salad, rice, corn and potatoes )

Classic Salad
Shrimp Salad

$16,99
$17,99

$5,99
$12,99

SALADS & GRILLS

$13,99
$15,99
$15,99
$5,99
$6,99

$22,99
$24,99
$23,99
$8,99
$9,99

M L
Crispy calamaris

Shrimps & Chips

Shrimps, Calamaris & Chips

Cajun French Fries

Sweet Potatoes

LAND & SEA FRIES

Fish & Chips
Chicken & Chips
Dynamite Calamaris
Dynamite Chicken
Dynamite Shrimps
Loaded Calmaris ( Seafood Poutine )
Loaded ChickenLoaded Chicken
Loaded Shrimp ( Seafood Poutine )
Mozzarella Sticks
Crunchy Oignon Rings

$18,99
$15,99
$13,99
$14,99
$16,99
$16,99
$$16,99
$18,99
$8,99
$6,99


